o] = S o5 S|
2023 98 S5 = 3[d| HAl LfA

REELS = He e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2023-09-01 CHA HZ2 3|45 & 60,000 32,466,334[12:52 sE=
2023-09-01 CiA e ME0IF 129,000 32,337,334]16:26 sEs
2023-09-01 R MEHS 40,000 32,297,334[18:04 sE=
2023-09-01 A 2Z0|20[0A 2,100 32,295,234[18:41 sEs
2023-09-01 oA Z=ATS[AF OFO] 50,000 32,245,234]19:30 38s
2023-09-03 EF24 O[] 0loo 1,100,000 33,345,234[16:34 <2|-22(9801)
2023-09-04 CHA REREESS] 623,000 32,722,234[07:17 sE=
2023-09-04 CiA 3|7| [ EA 121,470 32,600,764[08:30 sEs
2023-09-04 CHA NERER 615,000 31,985,764[09:03 sE=
2023-09-04 CHA (F)ZEEEA 73,000 31,912,764[09:09 slEs
2023-09-04 CHA FAORI 60,000 31,852,764[09:22 245
2023-09-04 CHA LY 90,000 31,762,764[09:28 slEs
2023-09-04 CHA FAISIAEIE 228,300 31,534,464]09:50 385
2023-09-04 CHA gds7l= 84,000 31,450,464[09:54 slEs
2023-09-04 CHA (E)ZOIXI0]Y 2,000 31,448,464]09:57 385
2023-09-05 FEES Seyduy 91,800 31,356,664[13:36 AaZ2HE
2023-09-05 HAtE EMEoA Y 9,000 31,347,664]13:58 AEEHE
2023-09-05 FEES FAB NS EF 66,000 31,281,664[15:43 Aa2HE
2023-09-06 CHA FAIS[ AL H 12,000 31,269,664(11:05 sEs
2023-09-08 CiA SYdYAF 20,200 31,249,464[15:30 slEs
2023-09-08 CHA AMFE[ L 83,000 31,166,464[17:39 sEs
2023-09-09 H3ZIE EREEENE 16,000 31,150,464[14:45 A= EHE
2023-09-09 H3AZE EREEERES) 5,000 31,145,464]14:46 Nl e
2023-09-09 FEES EREEENE 13,800 31,131,664[14:49 A= EHE
2023-09-09 H3ZIE LE R 50,000 31,081,664(15:37 AaZHE
2023-09-10 H3ZIE I} 2| HF A E & RO 43,300 31,038,364[10:19 AaZ2HE
2023-09-10 H3AZE (FEol2m M et 6,000 31,032,364]13:19 Nl e
2023-09-10 HAZE (B AT NAE 5,500 31,026,864[13:21 AaZ2HE
2023-09-10 HA7tE FASIMNEESF 107,000 30,919,864]15:36 Nl
2023-09-10 CHA]| = 57,000 30,862,864[20:54 8=
2023-09-11 SILE7LE StLtBCH A8t = 1,850 30,864,714[08:12 R
2023-09-11 HAZE 2352 0[L}E 52,000 30,812,714[08:40 AaZ2HE
2023-09-11 NEEES Z=AtopA 20,000 30,792,714[08:48 Nl e
2023-09-11 NEHS FAQARRIEE 337,500 30,455,214[08:57 AaZ2HE
2023-09-11 H3ZE o] 66,000 30,389,214[10:52 Nl e
2023-09-12 HAZE detdsd 372,000 30,017,214[07:06 A= Z2HE
2023-09-12 CHA]| Mo 2 929,420 29,087,794]10:57 sEs
2023-09-12 HAZE HaIFES 183,600 28,904,194[12:57 AaZ2HE
2023-09-12 EFSHO[ K| 0joo 1,100,000 30,004,194[14:29 <2[23(3072)
2023-09-12 CHA| 400 697,300 30,701,494[15:11 HEERNENES
2023-09-13 CHA ] 198,000 30,503,494[09:42 sEs
2023-09-13 CHA HE] 125,000 30,378,494[15:33 283
2023-09-13 CHA old 125,000 30,253,494[15:33 sEs
2023-09-13 CHA e 175,000 30,078,494[15:33 283
2023-09-13 CHA e 150,000 29,928,494(15:33 sEs
2023-09-13 CHA HEE 150,000 29,778,494[15:33 283
2023-09-13 CHA L 125,000 29,653,494[15:33 sEs
2023-09-13 CHA e 10,000 29,643,494[15:33 283
2023-09-13 CHA CEE] 20,000 29,623,494|15:33 sEs
2023-09-13 CHA HEE 20,000 29,603,494[15:33 283
2023-09-13 CHA AL E 20,000 29,583,494[15:33 sEs
2023-09-14 SILHE StLiBCH A8t 2,850 29,586,344]08:11 O o= Lf
2023-09-15 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 29,553,444[04:48 sEs
2023-09-15 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 29,520,544]04:48 sE=
2023-09-15 EFSHO[ K| Z00 1,100,000 30,620,544[15:01 717124 3(0032)
2023-09-16 0= O[ Xt 6,820 30,627,364[06:54 &=
2023-09-17 A FAGA EE 104,000 30,523,364[14:19 sEs
2023-09-18 NEHE NEREE 256,000 30,267,364[07:06 A= Z2HE
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| Z00 236,400 30,503,764[08:16 717124 3(0032)
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| 4oo 236,400 30,740,164[08:37 = 21 234(0594)
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| oo 236,400 30,976,564[08:55 Aloh2 3 (6543)
2023-09-18 NEHS FAtop 100,000 30,876,564[09:01 A= Z2HE
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| Z00 236,400 31,112,964[09:06 X9 =%3%(8330)
2023-09-18 FEES SRS 20,000 31,092,964[09:08 A= Z2HE
2023-09-18 M3t . 20,000 31,072,964[09:16 Nl
2023-09-18 FEES FAIS[ARIGE 310,500 30,762,464[09:19 A= Z2HE
2023-09-18 H3ZE A2 43 39,600 30,722,864[09:21 Nl
2023-09-18 NEES O[LJAIA(B 37 1,000 30,721,864]09:25 A= ZHE
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| Z00 236,400 30,958,264[09:42 MOrS 315 Y2((9994)
2023-09-18 ELH O A| 00 236,400 31,194,664[09:58 AI5H234(9448)
2023-09-18 H37te 3|7 S HH[ZAIRY 134,080 31,060,584[11:14 Nl e
2023-09-18 ELH O] A| 0joo 236,400 31,296,984[11:17 22|23 (4783)
2023-09-18 EFAPFIE HAIE 60,160 31,236,824[12:11 FERE]
2023-09-18 EFAFFIE SNIIE 37,550 31,199,274|12:11 ERE]
2023-09-18 EF4O[ K| Hoo 550,000 31,749,274[12:53 E283(1008)
2023-09-18 ELH O] A| |00 236,400 31,985,674[13:51 AI5H23(6027)
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,320,000 33,305,674[13:52 = 01 2%4(2592)
2023-09-18 ELH O] A| 0joo 236,400 33,542,074[13:53 = 81 2%3(2592)
2023-09-18 EF4O[ K| Yoo 236,400 33,778,474[14:18 E AHI3(1008)
2023-09-18 ELH O] A| 0joo 1,100,000 34,878,474[16:58 22|23 (3072)
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 236,400 35,114,874[16:58 <2/ 22(3072)
2023-09-18 ELH O] A| stoo 236,400 35,351,274[17:16 O|2fof S #(7161)




2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| 4oo 660,000 36,011,274[17:33 Aloh2%H(3384)
2023-09-18 EL O] A| Zoo 236,400 36,247,674[17:35 AI5H23(3384)
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 37,347,674[18:44 = 01 2%4(3038)
2023-09-18 EFZHO| K| 0|00 236,400 37,584,074|18:44 = 01-234(3038)
2023-09-18 CHA| gtoo 236,400 37,820,474[19:04 CHA|
2023-09-18 EL O] A| 00 236,400 38,056,874[20:07 A2d(5136)
2023-09-18 EFSHO[ K| Moo 236,400 38,293,274[20:34 =322(4883)
2023-09-18 EFel 0| A 200 236,400 38,529,674[21:57 7| 22(0423)
2023-09-19 EF24 O[] %loo 236,400 38,766,074[07:39 <2|22(1061)
2023-09-19 FEHE T EEAN 39,600 38,726,474[10:34 A= 2HE
2023-09-19 H37tE SO E B L 102,000 38,624,474[13:31 NEr L
2023-09-19 CHA| Zo0 1,336,400 39,960,874[18:23 HEERNEREL
2023-09-19 ELHO|A]| 100 236,400 40,197,274[20:22 AI5H23(3567)
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| oo 1,100,000 41,297,274[00:47 AoH23(7715)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A| oo 234,600 41,531,874|00:47 Alot23(7715)
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| gtoo 1,320,000 42,851,874[07:26 AoH23(4912)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A]| gloo 236,400 43,088,274|07:26 AI5H23(4912)
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| |00 236,400 43,324,674[07:33 =01 234(9614)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A| |00 1,100,000 44,424,674|07:34 = 21 234(9614)
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| 0loo 1,100,000 45,524,674(08:05 22| 23(4783)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A]| 400 236,400 45,761,074]09:06 <2[2%3(3351)
2023-09-20 Ef O] A| Zoo 550,000 46,311,074[09:07 AIoH23(7623)
2023-09-20 CHA| Htoo 1,100,000 47,411,074[09:22 CHA|
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| oo 1,100,000 48,511,074[11:21 = 01-234(8046)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A| oo 236,400 48,747,474|11:22 21 234(8046)
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| gtoo 1,100,000 49,847,474(12:24 AloH23H(0097)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A]| gloo 236,400 50,083,874[12:25 A15H234(0097)
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| Hoo 236,400 50,320,274[13:19 AIoH23(7623)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A]| g00 660,000 50,980,274[13:19 AI5H23(7623)
2023-09-20 EFEHO[ K| Tloo 550,000 51,530,274[14:01 S 23(9535)
2023-09-20 EFSHO[ K| Zloo 236,400 51,766,674/14:03 =8-23(9535)
2023-09-20 EFSHO[ K| stoo 660,000 52,426,674|14:15 X A= =2(7908)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A| Zoo 1,100,000 53,526,674[16:08 Cf£-228(0017)
2023-09-20 EFSHO[ K| Z0oo 236,400 53,763,074/16:10 L+t 224(0017)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A| £00 1,320,000 55,083,074[16:22 S 23(1766)
2023-09-20 EFSHO[ K| 200 236,400 55,319,474/16:23 S22 (1766)
2023-09-20 ELHO|A]| 0loo 236,400 55,555,874[16:32 AlIoH23(4252)
2023-09-20 EFSHO[ K| #Hoo 236,400 55,792,27419:10 =3 2%4(8060)
2023-09-21 ENa= KT0965599709 4,710 55,787,564/04:30 283
2023-09-21 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 1,336,400 57,123,964|06:57 <2[2%4(9801)
2023-09-21 CHA| 7| &AL 88,000 57,035,964]08:51 283
2023-09-21 EFSHO[ K| 500 236,400 57,272,364]11:18 22[2%8(2769)
2023-09-21 ELHO|A]| d400 236,400 57,508,764[11:19 = 21 234(0073)
2023-09-21 CH | EERNEREEE 37,250 57,471,514(11:47 345
2023-09-21 ELHO|A]| 0loo 236,400 57,707,914[14:11 =023 (7775)
2023-09-21 CHA| A0EE M2 10,000 57,697,914|19:55 sEs
2023-09-21 CHA| TSEHEIT 100,000 57,597,914[21:31 283
2023-09-22 =, 9 oI ZdH]| 34,587,332 23,010,582[09:40 sEs
2023-09-22 CHA #Hoo 2,200,000 25,210,58211:01 Hana CBS
2023-09-22 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 236,400 25,446,982(13:45 22|23 (7861)
2023-09-22 ELH O A| 0loo 236,400 25,683,382(16:25 AIoH23(6543)
2023-09-22 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 236,400 25,919,782(17:24 = 01 2%H(7483)
2023-09-22 ELHO[A| oo 1,320,000 27,239,782(18:02 =21 23(0073)
2023-09-25 CHA ZA[ZtA 293,540 26,946,242[09:17 S8
2023-09-25 NEHS S®EFY 132,000 26,814,24209:18 a3 2HE
2023-09-25 CHA ZEAFO] 350,000 26,464,242]15:50 sEs
2023-09-25 % <FSNAT 61,000 26,403,242(15:50 28s
2023-09-25 FES A sstEmot 240,000 26,163,242]15:50 sEs
2023-09-25 i A SKEZEHH 8,250 26,154,992[15:50 &=
2023-09-25 CH % FERES 233,580 25,921,412[15:50 sEs
2023-09-25 CHA (F)eH= o] 70,000 25,851,412[20:31 8=
2023-09-26 HZIFE (F)0|0FE24F 3] 6,000 25,845,412|11:55 A= EHE
2023-09-26 CH % CHigs 160,000 25,685,412[12:05 &=
2023-09-26 FES QAX|goIntE 41,400 25,644,012]14:30 S8
2023-09-26 HAFE FAGAIZES 200,000 25,444,012[15:01 A= ZdHE
2023-09-26 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 1,320,000 26,764,012|18:36 <2 22(7861)
2023-09-27 ELH O A]| 500 2,200,000 28,964,012(08:45 22|23 (2769)
2023-09-27 M3t Ctd +7IARS 2,000,000 26,964,012]14:31 XS EHE
2023-09-27 ELH O A]| 4oo 638,440 27,602,452|15:17 21 234(0594)
2023-09-27 EFSHO[ K| Eijele) 1,100,000 28,702,452|16:53 =3 2%(8183)
BLll 41,931,460 45,755,342




